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Konkurencja 18 Kobiet, 100 PW Open
04.06.2016 - 19:50 Wyniki
Rekord Polski Open 40.25 RZEPKA ZUZANNA KS Nautilius Jastrzębie 01.02.2016
Rekord Polski - 15 40.25 RZEPKA ZUZANNA KS Nautilius Jastrzębie 01.02.2016
Rekord Polski - 17 40.25 RZEPKA ZUZANNA KS Nautilius Jastrzębie 01.02.2016
Punkty: FINA 2014

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m

Kat. C

1. Rzepka Zuzanna 01 KS Nautilus 40.91 20.06 20.85
2. Bartczak Natalia 02 UKS Delfinek Chodzież 45.11 21.58 23.53
3. Demska Zuzanna 02 K.S. Laguna 24 Toruń 45.24 21.44 23.80
4. Gajór Martyna 02 KS Nautilus 49.13 23.99 25.14
5. Gronowska Agata 03 K.S. Laguna 24 Toruń 50.06 24.26 25.80
6. Czarnolewska Maja 02 UKS Delfinek Chodzież 50.23 24.13 26.10
7. Sierakowska Karolina 02 K.S. Laguna 24 Toruń 56.07

Kat. B

1. Rzepka Zuzanna 01 KS Nautilus 40.91 20.06 20.85
2. Małachowska Kinga 99 UKS Delfinek Chodzież 43.92 20.96 22.96
3. Bartczak Natalia 02 UKS Delfinek Chodzież 45.11 21.58 23.53
4. Demska Zuzanna 02 K.S. Laguna 24 Toruń 45.24 21.44 23.80
5. Kozankiewicz Weronika 99 K.S. Laguna 24 Toruń 46.83 22.28 24.55
6. Gajór Martyna 02 KS Nautilus 49.13 23.99 25.14
7. Gronowska Agata 03 K.S. Laguna 24 Toruń 50.06 24.26 25.80
8. Czarnolewska Maja 02 UKS Delfinek Chodzież 50.23 24.13 26.10
9. Kohnke Julia 99 Uks Delfin Jastarnia 52.61 24.36 28.25

10. Sierakowska Karolina 02 K.S. Laguna 24 Toruń 56.07
11. Majewska Marta 00 Uks "Manta" Kościerzyna 58.80 27.71 31.09

Kat. A

1. Rzepka Zuzanna 01 KS Nautilus 40.91 20.06 20.85
2. Demska Michalina 96 K.S. Laguna 24 Toruń 43.00 21.25 21.75
3. Małachowska Kinga 99 UKS Delfinek Chodzież 43.92 20.96 22.96
4. Prentka Weronika 97 UKS Delfinek Chodzież 44.99 22.03 22.96
5. Bartczak Natalia 02 UKS Delfinek Chodzież 45.11 21.58 23.53
6. Demska Zuzanna 02 K.S. Laguna 24 Toruń 45.24 21.44 23.80
7. Stachowiak Agnieszka 98 Uks Rekin Wrocław 45.70 22.00 23.70
8. Kozankiewicz Weronika 99 K.S. Laguna 24 Toruń 46.83 22.28 24.55
9. Sarna Joanna 96 Uks Rekin Wrocław 47.54 22.47 25.07

10. Gajór Martyna 02 KS Nautilus 49.13 23.99 25.14
11. Gronowska Agata 03 K.S. Laguna 24 Toruń 50.06 24.26 25.80
12. Czarnolewska Maja 02 UKS Delfinek Chodzież 50.23 24.13 26.10
13. Kohnke Julia 99 Uks Delfin Jastarnia 52.61 24.36 28.25
14. Sierakowska Karolina 02 K.S. Laguna 24 Toruń 56.07
15. Majewska Marta 00 Uks "Manta" Kościerzyna 58.80 27.71 31.09


